VMGAIR16 series outdoor grilles
VMGAIR16 SERIES GALVANISED STEEL OUTDOOR GRILLES
FEATURES
GRAPHIC
External air intake/exhaust grille, fitted with anti-insect mesh,
inspectable.
Material of construction: 0.8 mm thick galvanized sheet metal.
Color:

VMGAIR161251
VMGAIR1616181
VMGAIR16200
VMGAIR16250
S
p
ee
d
 (
m
/s
)
Flow rate (m3/h)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Code Description Finish
VMGAIR16100 metal outdoor grille with Ø 100 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR161251 metal outdoor grille with Ø 125 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR1616181     metal outdoor grille with Ø 160 / 180 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR16200 metal outdoor grille with Ø 200 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR16250 metal outdoor grille with Ø 250 metal connection RAL 9010
DIMENSIONS
DETAIL DRAWINGS, AS EXAMPLE, OF A "VMGAIR1616181" GRILLE (BASE, COVER AND ASSEMBLED)
 VMGAIR16100 : 168x168 mm outdoor grille, for ø100 mm, in galvanized sheet metal white RAL9010 powder coated
Drawing of the "base" of the grille,